Airpel Series
Dual Filter OWD
250mm (10”) – 500mm (20”)
Page | 2
The OWD Dual Filters are designed with two filtration chambers isolated from each other by an internal valve
arrangement, for applications that require a continuous flow whilst the filter is being cleaned.  The OWD has a
rugged and positive method to changeover from the operating to the standby chamber using two disc valves
operated by screwed shafts.  The two shafts are interconnected giving a simultaneous action ensuring that a

 Mesh Inserts from 20 – 300 Mesh
 External Paint finish
 Internal Lining
 Electric Actuation for Valve Changeover
Design Data
Page | 3
Overall Dimensions
Filter Type
Branch
Size
Max Flow
m³/hr
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)
Weight
kg
OWD-10 10"
380
1505 1025 990 485 1370
OWD-12 12" 1505 1025 990 485 1370
OWD-14 14"
925
1735 1270 1400 890 2390
OWD-16 16" 1735 1270 1400 890 2390
OWD-18 18" 1735 1270 1400 890 2425
OWD-20 20" 1735 1270 1400 890 2425
N.B. All dimensions are approximate, Certified Drawings will be supplied at time of order
 Flow rates are subject to filtration level and confirmed upon request
 Max Flow Rates @0.2Bar PD
Page | 4